D

SPARE PARTS OF Z-1200 (120V)

Z120000L
Z120000H
Z12000HB
71200001
71200002
BOX006
B06247-Z
M2470U7
$24705
C00003
C00004
C00010
C00057
C00058
C00070
C00072
C00240
C01013

Steel Case/Base
Steel Case/Cover
Yoke

Aluminum Plate
Binder

Control Case

P.C Board(not inlcude IC)
IC(optional)
IC(optional)
Trestle

Buckle

Nozzle Plate
Copper Nut
Copper Nut Insert
Filter

Adaptor

Copper Tube

MB8x12L Screw

S

C01014
C02002
C02014
C02031
C02045
C02135
C02136
C04001
C04005
C04006
C04007
C04023
C04057
C04062
C04063
C04064
C04065

M8 Screw
Magnetized Rubber
Tank & Tank's cap
Foot

Washer

Handle

Tightening Screw
Rocker Switch/Power
Continuous Switch/Red
Timer Switch/Yellow
Manual Switch/Green
Breaker (120V/134)
Temperature Senser
Knob

Pilot Lamp/Red

Pilot Lamp/Green
Pilot Lamp/Yellow

C02136

04057
Adaptor

Pu}np

C05001
C05036
C15Z12-1
C15Z12-2
C15Z12-3
C15Z12-4
C15Z12-5
DO01004
D01101
D02150
D04103
M12050
012012
Z-1200-H
Z-1200-CN
Z-3 UNIT

D02150
Tank
1
Adaptor

C00070

Cable & Plug

Cable For Remote Control 4Pin(XLR)
Temperature Fuse

Control Outlet Socket 3Pin(XLR)
Control Inlet Socket 3Pin(XLR)
Control Outlet Socket 4Pin(XLR)
Control Inlet Socket 4Pin(XLR)
M3x8L Screw

M4x8L Screw

Pu Tube (g4)

P.C.B Fastening Pin

Pump

Heater Element

Heater (Assembly)

Heater Core

Wired Remote controller
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